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fé’ ﬁ Bob Crlsler _G
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/738 . Wes Johnson e G
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z/ 4f¢  Dirk Maguire
35—PormrMartin F=G
18 Len Martin ¢« F

| Z3€ Tom Matthews = G
19 Harold licElroy P

20 8% +#Eldon Nicholson F-C
20  Gary Padgett F
438  Tony Pagedas G

22  s#Harold Patterson F
2439 Bill Perich
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P erry=Paytor
| Jim Toft v
| Joe Wagoner

3 Wes Whitney

/|86  Jack Wolfe
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% Indicates Lettermen

4+ Indicates Co-Captains

KU VARSITY ROSTER

wt.

193

175
160

205
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170
185
150
175
185
195
195
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185
195
175

175
160

190
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135
195
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170
160
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160
165
195
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220
180
206
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2
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1
0
O
0
2
O
2
.
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0
O
O
0
O
2
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8
1
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O
0
2
1
O
O
”
7
0

Home Town

ncoln, 11k,
Corning, Iowa
Whiting, Ind.

Grand Island, Neb.,
Medicine Lodge
Newton

Wichita

Mission

Newton

Larned

Cklahoma City, Okla.
Doland, South Dakota
Bartlesville, Okla,
Independence
Johnson

Quincy, Ill.
Newton

McCune

Normandy, Mo,
Larned

Ottawa

Columbia, Mo.
Independence, lio.
Pittsburg
Greenleaf

J ohnstovm s Do
Topeka

Paola

Wichita
Carrollton, Mo.
Grand Island, Neb.
tlason City, Ill.
Newton

Lawrence

Osborne



